IA FINANCIAL CORP

|A FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: CA45075E1043

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
99.23 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.04% (2.93)

ISIN CA45075E1043
Symbol IAG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,229 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

98.15 CAD (800)
99.50 CAD (800)
96.46 CAD
99.305 CAD
96.00 CAD
96.30 CAD
98.416127 CAD
362,236
35,649,864.20
2,727
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45075E1043&ID_NOTATION=33316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=542e0e62c6b30246b7a054c40fc9df581762d7cc94d9bd8bea7a785e2ed2c1c0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=30138dd67bbd29806&time=1723329204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecad76b6e47e39a38359f7e2af73a50e7afd182ab35e89d85732948cfd4a6cc7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c2a048651c8f1553&time=1723329204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8d268097fae33d2e917b77db81852ed7c1a25fe09b197188d27a06e69731aff&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e76a6d1617f08726&time=1723329204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=719ec197ff14a8d463321dc9a28474bbc098d000012fb06ac52b1ed60ee81e65&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8099c80d645aa125a&time=1723329204&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31c42103df70344e48f2bb638870b3ddc391a7785fd61e0a779ade4ed947934c&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d388175244052a42a&time=1723329204&tool=RSC

IA FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
99.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

3.04% (2.93)

CA45075E1043
IAG

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Financial
Stock
6,229 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.15 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 99.50 CAD (800)
Open 96.46 CAD
High 99.305 CAD
Low 96.00 CAD
Close (prev. day) 96.30 CAD
VWAP 98.416127 CAD
Volume (pcs) 362,236
Trading volume 35,649,864.20
Number of trades 2,727
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.44% +12.77% +37.10%
Perf (abs.) +6.87 +11.24 +26.85
Beta 0.91 0.91 0.96
Volatility  23.13 20.40 23.31

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IA FINANCIAL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 99.23 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 64.50 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:03 64.00 EUR
09

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 64.00 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:01 64.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
35.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

93.42 CAD (391,169)
89.33 CAD (290,952)
87.35 CAD (312,540)
87.23 CAD (261,214)

99.31 CAD (2024/08/09)

80.95 CAD (2024/04/17)

99.31 CAD (2024/08/09)

77.61 CAD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

2,727
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467727344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616853

IA FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

09

2024/08/ 17:24 68.525 USD 0.01
07

2024/08/ 19:32 65.00 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276685414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276685414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941830

IA FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

IA FINANCIAL CORP. INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denis Ricard
Alain Bergeron
Francois Blais
Jacques Potvin
Jean-Francois
Boulet

Lilia Sham
Michael L.
Stickney
Pierre Miron
Renée
Laflamme

Sean OS$Brien

Eric Jobin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques Martin
Alka Gautam
Benoit Daignault
Danielle Morin
Emma Giriffin
Ginette Maillé
Ludwig Willisch
Marc Poulin
Martin Gagnon
Monique Mercier
Nicolas Darveau-
Garneau

Ouma Sananikone
Rebecca
Schechter

Suzanne Rancourt

William Chinery

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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